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Session Schedule 

Sat, June 11, 2022 Introduction 
Chapters 1 & 2 

Session 1 

Sat, June 18, 2022 Chapters 3 & 4 Session 2 
Sat, June 25, 2022 Chapters 5 &6 Session 3 
Sat, July 2, 2022 Chapters 7 & 8 Session 4 
Sat, July 9, 2022 Chapters 9 & 10 Session 5 
Sat, July 16, 2022 Chapters 11 & 12 Session 6 
Sat, July 23, 2022 Chapters 13 & 14 Session 7 
Sat, July 30, 2022 Chapters 15 & 16 Session 8 
Sat, Aug 6, 2022 Chapters 17 & 18 Session 9 
Sat, Aug 13, 2022 Chapters 19 & 20 

Epilogue 
Session 10 

 

We meet on Saturday afternoons at 1 PM  in St. Joseph’s 

Hall and via Skype. To join the call, use this link: 

https://join.skype.com/lQgHHTRZ731b 

If you’ve ever wondered why Catholics do what we do, please 

join our book study. Your faith will be enriched as together 

we plumb the depths of the beauty of our Catholic Faith. 

 

https://join.skype.com/lQgHHTRZ731b

